
S.R. DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SONIA VIHAR 
 

New Session Begins: 

LKG- UKG - 07.04.2022 

I to V - 07.04.2022 

VI to X - 07.04.2022 

XII - 18.04.2022 

SAHARANPUR 

School Calendar - 2022-2023 

Month S. 

No. 

Occasion Date Day No. of 

Holidays 

No. of 
Examination Schedule (2022-2023) 

 
1. Periodic Test – 1 

Class III to V (20 Marks) 

Class VI to X  (20 Marks) 15 July 2022 to 27 July 2022 

Class XII (30 Marks) 

Result on PTM: - 6Aug2022 

2 Periodic Test – 2 / Half Yearly Examination 

Class III TO V (70 Marks) 9 Sept 22 

Class VI to VII    (70 Marks) to 

Class VIII TO XII (Marks as per CBSE)/ DAV 22 Sept 22 

Result on PTM: - 01.10.2022 

3. Periodic Test - 3 

Class III to V (20 Marks) 

Class VI to X (20 Marks) 16 Nov, 22 to 25 Nov, 22 

Class XI to XII (30 Marks) 

Result on PTM: - 03.12.2022 

 
4. 1st Pre-Board Exams 

Class X & XII 13.12.2022 TO 24.12.2022 

Result on Special PTM: - 30.12.2022 

 
5. 2nd Pre-Board Exams 

Class X & XII 21.01.2023 TO 31.01.2023 

 
6. Annual Exams 

Class X & XII - As notified by CBSE 

Class VIII & XI - As notified by DAVCAE 

Classes III to VII & IX - By 3rd week of February 

Syllabus Completion 

 

 

 

 

 
 

PTMs During the Session 2022-2023 

Teaching 

Days 

Working Days 

 
April, 2022 

1. Ram Navmi 10.04.2022 Sunday 01  
20 

21 

2. Mahavir Jayanti /Vaisakhi 14.04.2022 Friday 01 

3. Good Friday 15.04.2022 Thursday 01 

May, 2022 
4. Id-Ul-Fitr 03.05.2022 Tuesday 01 

16 16 
5. Buddh Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday 01 

 
July, 2022 

6. (Bakrid) Id-Ul-Zuha 10.07.2022 Sunday 01  
23 

23 

7. Savan Shivratri 26.07.2022 Tuesday 01 

 

 

August, 2022 

8. Muharram 08.08.2022 Monday 01  

21 

22 
9. Raksha Bandhan 12.08.2022 Friday 01 

10. Independence 15.08.2022 Monday 01 

11. Janamashtmi 18.08.2022 Thursday 01 

 
September, 2022 

  

-------- 

 

-------- 

 

-------- 

 

-------- 

 

13 

25 

(Including 

11days for exam) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
October, 2022 

12. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2022 Sunday 01  

 

 

 

 
16 

 

 

 

 

 
17 

13. Dussgera Break 03.10.2022 

to 

05.10.22 

Monday 

to 

Wednesday 

 

03 

14. Id E Milad 08.10.2022 Saturday 01 

15. Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 09.10.2022 Sunday 01 

16. Karva Chauth 13.10.2022 Thursday 01 

17. Deepawali Holidays 23.10.2022 

to 

26.10.2022 

Sunday 

to 
Wednesday 

 

04 

November, 2022 18. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 08.11.2022 Tuesday 01 23 24 

December, 2022 
19. Swami Shraddhanand Balidan Diwas / 

Christmas Day 
25.12.2022 Sunday 

01 24 25 

 
 

January, 2023 

20. Makar Sankranti 14.01.2023 Saturday 01  

17 

 

17 
21.* Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 20.01.2023 Friday 01 

22. Republic Day 26.01.2023 Thursday 01 

23. Basant Panchmi 26.01.2023 Thursday 01 

 
February, 2023 / 

March, 2023 

24.* Ravi Dass Jayanti 05.02.2023 Sunday 01   

22 
25. Maha Shivratri / Rishi Bodh Diwas 18.02.2023 Saturday 01 

26. Holi 08.03.2023 Wednesday 01 

Total  212      

 1 Summer Break For Students - 23 May to 30 June 2022 

For Teachers – 23 May to 26 June 2022 

 

     

     

2 Winter Break For Students & Teachers – 31.12.22 to 07.01.2023    

     

 
1. Workshop for teachers – 27, 28, 29 June 2022 

                                                                                                               

     

Class Date Revision Classes / Block Teaching 

VIII TO X & 
XII 

30.11.2022 01.12.22 ON WARDS 

XI 17.01.2023 18.01.2023 ONWARDS 

VI & VII 17.01.2023 18.01.2023 ONWARDS 

III to V 31.01.2023 01.02.2023 ONWARDS 

 

1 09.07.2022 5 03.12.2022 

2 23.08.2022 6 04.02.2023 

3 01.10.2022 7 Special PTM (For X & XII) 
   30.12.2022 

4 05.11.2022   

 



              

 
 

 


